
HOLY TRINITY FAITH FORMATION 

CLASS SCHEDULE 2022-2023 

 SUNDAY PRIMARY CLASSES 

8:55-9:55AM in School 

Oct. 2, 16, 23* 

Nov. 6, 20* 

Dec. 4, 11, 18* 

Jan. 8, 22*, 29 

Feb. 5, 12, 26* 

Mar. 12, 19, 26* 

April 16* 
*Classes attend the 10am Mass together 

following class 

SUNDAY JH CLASSES (7,8) 

8:55-9:55AM in School 

Oct. 2, 16, 23* 

Nov. 6, 20* 

Dec. 4, 11, 18* 

Jan. 8, 22*, 29 

Feb. 5, 12, 26* 

Classes will be added for  

Snow Days 
*Classes attend the 10am Mass together 

following class 

 

 

SUNDAY CONFIRMATION 

CLASSES 

10:15 – 12 Noon in Parish Center 

Sept. 18 

Oct. 2 

Oct. 16 

Oct. 23 

Oct. 30 

Nov. 6 

FIRST RECONCILIATION CLASSES 

In Parish Center 

Mondays 6:30-7:45 

Tuesdays, 3:45-5:00 
 

Monday, October 24 

Tuesday, October 25 
 

Monday, November 14 

Tuesday, November 15 
 

Monday, November 28 

Tuesday, November 29 

 

FIRST EUCHARIST CLASSES 

In Parish Center 

Mondays 6:30-7:45 

Tuesdays, 3:45-5:00 
 

Monday, February 6 

Tuesday, February 7 
 

Monday, February 27 

Tuesday, February 28 
 

Monday, March 20 

Tuesday, March 21 

 

 

SACRAMENT CELEBRATIONS 

FIRST RECONCILIATION 
Saturday, Dec. 3 - 11am and 2pm 

(Tentative date) 
 

FIRST EUCHARIST 
Sunday April 23, 10am, Noon 

Sunday, April 30, 10am, Noon 
Rehearsal on Wednesday evening prior to 

First Communion 
 

CONFIRMATION 
Spring 2022 Date TBD 

Rehearsal Tentative Wed. before 


